Project Name
Date		                        Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME Lumination® LDS Series
Linear Suspended
The LDS series features mechanical designs which allow quick, easy and trouble-free installation of
continuous rows with minimum labor for both suspended as well as surface mount applications.
Multiple beam distributions and a wide range of lumen levels allow for easily optimized lighting

Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
Ordering Information
LDS_  _  _  _ _ B_ _ _ _ _ _ _   _ _ _ _ CS_ _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _
PRODUCT
ID
FIXTURE
TYPE GENERATION VOLTAGE LUMEN DISTRIBUTION CRI CCT CONTROLS MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
LDS =
Direct
Suspended
I4¹ = 4 Ft
Independent
C4 = 4 Ft
Continuous²
I8 = 8 Ft
Independent
C8 = 8 Ft
Continuous²
B = 2nd
Generation
0 =
120-277V
D =
347V
4 Ft:
34 = 3400 Lumen
40 = 4000 Lumen
50 = 5000 Lumen
65 = 6500 Lumen³
85 = 8500 Lumen³
8 Ft:
68 = 6800 Lumen
80 = 8000 Lumen
A0 = 10,000 Lumen
A3 = 13,000 Lumen³
A7 = 17,000 Lumen³
W0 = Wide
W1 = Wide +
Uplight⁴
N0 = Narrow
N1 = Narrow +
Uplight⁴
WW⁵ = Wall
Wash
L0⁶ = Louvers
L1⁶ = Louvers
+ Uplight⁴
T⁷ =
90 with
Trigain
8 = 83
CRI
30 =
3000
CCT⁸
35 =
3500
CCT
40 =
4000
CCT
VQ = 0-10V
Dimming
TQ = Zigbee
Enabled
TS = Zigbee
Enabled with
Daintree WFA